02
WD1456A07 WD1456A08
WD1456A27
WD1456A27
03
03
WD1456A28
03
WD1456A2803
MOTOR & PTC LEADS
WD1456A08
(INSERTION SIDE)
PIN FUNCTION COLOR
1 U (R) BLACK
2 V (S) RED
3 W (T) BLUE
PE GROUND (PE) YELLOW/GREEN
A PTC BLACK
B PTC BLUE
C BRAKE 24V RED
D BRAKE 0V BLUE
E
SMART-ABS ENCODER LEADS
WD1456A07
(INSERTION SIDE)
PIN FUNCTION COLOR
1 VCC RED
2 GND BLACK
3 VB BROWN
4 GND BROWN/BLACK
5 SD BLUE
6 SD BLUE/BLACK
7-17 NC -
CONNECTION DIAGRAM,POWER & SMART-ABS ENCODER,HDS65
REV. DESC:
REV:
BY:
REVISED:
MODEL NO.
VERSION: TDR:
REF:
CD
2167A
08
CHANGE DESCRIPTION
CNCONIE
C 02:16:53 12/30/2024
CD2167A05 -
CD2167A08
CD2167A08
00000124705403
Material: -